
Show #B0754 (LNPP; LNPT; LNPR; LNPW): Bryan-Versatility (09/22/2018)

5000. SHTX LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 287 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (Collegiate) Sidney Dunkel106.00

2 292 Mini Mes Mercedes Addison Fjelstad (Collegiate) Addison Fjelstad90.00

3 311 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker Larry Walker86.00

4 205 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir Robert Muir84.00

5 228 Kings Melody Roy Fischer Roy Fischer79.00

6 219 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson Julie Swanson78.00

7 335 CD Magical Lights Gillean Blain Nixon Gillean Blain Nixon78.00

8 234 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood Bill And Anita Lockwood75.00

9 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen Becky Horlen72.00

10 419 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks JODY WILSON BROOKS71.00

11 221 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars Kathryn Bradley Byars70.00

12 212 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla Jayne E Iffla66.00

13 274 TAMU Instant Risk Tatum Willard TATUM WILLARD65.00

14 306 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick Prairie Point Ranch63.00

15 286 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca (Collegiate) Colton R Baca62.00

16 382 TAMU Reyette Olena Tristan Bowen (A&M) TAMU Dept Of Animal 61.00

17 400 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard Emily Woodard60.00

18 271 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray James T Gray60.00

19 352 Do Not Over Spin Cailyn Simonis Cailyn Simonis59.00

20 224 Cruzin To This CD Kathleen M Grayson Kathleen M Grayson58.00

21 383 Playboys Last Fling Taylor N Helms (TAMUW) Taylor N Helms47.00

22 300 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes Peggy Hughes45.00

23 223 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson Kathleen M Grayson44.00

24 379 Heza San Jo Emalee Hoffman TAMU Dept Of Animal 44.00

25 334 TS Paddy Shota Spark Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro43.00

26 376 Jewels A Diamond Morgan Askins Morgan Askins36.00

27 384 Shiney Freckles Hayley Walker (Collegiate) TAMU Dept Of Animal 34.00

28 355 Cash For Legend Allison Smith (Collegiate) Allison Smith32.00

29 358 Cashs Peppy Chex Morgan L Merritt (Collegiate) Morgan L Merritt10.00



Show #B0754 (Gary Reynolds): Bryan-Versatility (09/22/2018)

50. SHTX LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 287 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (Collegiate) 77.00 Sidney Dunkel29.00

2 219 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 76.00 Julie Swanson28.00

3 306 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 75.50 Prairie Point Ranch27.00

4 212 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 75.50 Jayne E Iffla26.00

5 228 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 75.00 Roy Fischer25.00

6 205 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 74.50 Robert Muir24.00

7 419 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 74.50 JODY WILSON BROOKS23.00

8 292 Mini Mes Mercedes Addison Fjelstad (Collegiate) 74.50 Addison Fjelstad22.00

9 311 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 74.50 Larry Walker21.00

10 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 74.50 Becky Horlen20.00

11 234 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 74.00 Bill And Anita Lockwood19.00

12 355 Cash For Legend Allison Smith (Collegiate) 73.50 Allison Smith18.00

13 300 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes 73.50 Peggy Hughes17.00

14 400 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard 73.00 Emily Woodard16.00

15 352 Do Not Over Spin Cailyn Simonis 73.00 Cailyn Simonis15.00

16 286 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca (Collegiate) 72.50 Colton R Baca14.00

17 221 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 72.00 Kathryn Bradley Byars13.00

18 376 Jewels A Diamond Morgan Askins 72.00 Morgan Askins12.00

19 223 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 71.50 Kathleen M Grayson11.00

20 382 TAMU Reyette Olena Tristan Bowen (A&M) 71.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 10.00

21 379 Heza San Jo Emalee Hoffman 71.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 9.00

22 335 CD Magical Lights Gillean Blain Nixon 71.00 Gillean Blain Nixon8.00

23 334 TS Paddy Shota Spark Carisa Kimbro 70.50 Carisa Kimbro7.00

24 384 Shiney Freckles Hayley Walker (Collegiate) 70.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 6.00

25 383 Playboys Last Fling Taylor N Helms (TAMUW) 70.50 Taylor N Helms5.00

26 224 Cruzin To This CD Kathleen M Grayson 70.50 Kathleen M Grayson4.00

27 274 TAMU Instant Risk Tatum Willard 69.00 TATUM WILLARD3.00

28 271 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 68.50 James T Gray2.00

29 358 Cashs Peppy Chex Morgan L Merritt (Collegiate) 67.00 Morgan L Merritt1.00



Show #B0754 (Steve Brown): Bryan-Versatility (09/22/2018)

54. SHTX LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 287 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (Collegiate) 75.00 Sidney Dunkel30.00

2 286 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca (Collegiate) 73.50 Colton R Baca29.00

3 292 Mini Mes Mercedes Addison Fjelstad (Collegiate) 73.00 Addison Fjelstad28.00

4 311 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 72.00 Larry Walker27.00

5 234 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 71.50 Bill And Anita Lockwood26.00

6 383 Playboys Last Fling Taylor N Helms (TAMUW) 71.00 Taylor N Helms25.00

7 335 CD Magical Lights Gillean Blain Nixon 71.00 Gillean Blain Nixon24.00

8 224 Cruzin To This CD Kathleen M Grayson 70.00 Kathleen M Grayson23.00

9 352 Do Not Over Spin Cailyn Simonis 70.00 Cailyn Simonis22.00

10 271 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 70.00 James T Gray21.00

11 221 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 69.50 Kathryn Bradley Byars20.00

12 384 Shiney Freckles Hayley Walker (Collegiate) 69.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 19.00

13 306 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 69.00 Prairie Point Ranch18.00

14 223 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 68.50 Kathleen M Grayson17.00

15 300 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes 68.00 Peggy Hughes16.00

16 400 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard 68.00 Emily Woodard15.00

17 376 Jewels A Diamond Morgan Askins 67.50 Morgan Askins14.00

18 205 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 67.00 Robert Muir13.00

19 274 TAMU Instant Risk Tatum Willard 67.00 TATUM WILLARD12.00

20 379 Heza San Jo Emalee Hoffman 67.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 11.00

21 219 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 65.00 Julie Swanson10.00

22 419 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 65.00 JODY WILSON BROOKS9.00

23 382 TAMU Reyette Olena Tristan Bowen (A&M) 64.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 8.00

24 358 Cashs Peppy Chex Morgan L Merritt (Collegiate) 63.00 Morgan L Merritt7.00

OP 25 355 Cash For Legend Allison Smith (Collegiate) 72.50 Allison Smith6.00

OP 26 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 70.00 Becky Horlen5.00

OP 27 334 TS Paddy Shota Spark Carisa Kimbro 70.00 Carisa Kimbro4.00

OP 28 228 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 68.50 Roy Fischer3.00

OP 29 267 Rey Jays Money Maker Brooke Mohedano 67.50 Brooke Davis2.00

OP 30 212 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 55.00 Jayne E Iffla1.00



Show #B0754 (Michelle Tidwell): Bryan-Versatility (09/22/2018)

52. SHTX LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 382 TAMU Reyette Olena Tristan Bowen (A&M) 77.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 29.00

2 228 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 76.00 Roy Fischer28.00

3 419 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 75.00 JODY WILSON BROOKS27.00

4 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 75.00 Becky Horlen26.00

5 205 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 74.50 Robert Muir25.00

6 274 TAMU Instant Risk Tatum Willard 74.50 TATUM WILLARD24.00

7 212 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 74.00 Jayne E Iffla23.00

8 271 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 73.50 James T Gray22.00

9 335 CD Magical Lights Gillean Blain Nixon 72.50 Gillean Blain Nixon21.00

10 221 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 72.00 Kathryn Bradley Byars20.00

11 311 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 72.00 Larry Walker19.00

12 224 Cruzin To This CD Kathleen M Grayson 72.00 Kathleen M Grayson18.00

13 287 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (Collegiate) 72.00 Sidney Dunkel17.00

14 379 Heza San Jo Emalee Hoffman 71.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 16.00

15 352 Do Not Over Spin Cailyn Simonis 70.50 Cailyn Simonis15.00

16 334 TS Paddy Shota Spark Carisa Kimbro 70.50 Carisa Kimbro14.00

17 306 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 70.00 Prairie Point Ranch13.00

18 219 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 70.00 Julie Swanson12.00

19 292 Mini Mes Mercedes Addison Fjelstad (Collegiate) 69.00 Addison Fjelstad11.00

20 300 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes 68.50 Peggy Hughes10.00

21 286 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca (Collegiate) 68.50 Colton R Baca9.00

22 383 Playboys Last Fling Taylor N Helms (TAMUW) 68.00 Taylor N Helms8.00

23 376 Jewels A Diamond Morgan Askins 67.50 Morgan Askins7.00

24 234 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 66.00 Bill And Anita Lockwood6.00

25 223 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 65.50 Kathleen M Grayson5.00

26 355 Cash For Legend Allison Smith (Collegiate) 64.00 Allison Smith4.00

27 384 Shiney Freckles Hayley Walker (Collegiate) 63.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 3.00

28 400 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard 61.50 Emily Woodard2.00

29 358 Cashs Peppy Chex Morgan L Merritt (Collegiate) 56.00 Morgan L Merritt1.00



Show #B0754 (Marilyn Peters): Bryan-Versatility (09/22/2018)

56. SHTX LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 287 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (Collegiate) 75.00 Sidney Dunkel30.00

2 292 Mini Mes Mercedes Addison Fjelstad (Collegiate) 74.50 Addison Fjelstad29.00

3 219 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 74.00 Julie Swanson28.00

4 400 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard 73.50 Emily Woodard27.00

5 274 TAMU Instant Risk Tatum Willard 73.50 TATUM WILLARD26.00

6 335 CD Magical Lights Gillean Blain Nixon 73.50 Gillean Blain Nixon25.00

7 234 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 73.50 Bill And Anita Lockwood24.00

8 228 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 73.00 Roy Fischer23.00

9 205 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 73.00 Robert Muir22.00

10 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 73.00 Becky Horlen21.00

11 304 Back Woodz Ken Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) 72.50 Rieta Dufurrena20.00

12 311 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 72.50 Larry Walker19.00

13 334 TS Paddy Shota Spark Carisa Kimbro 71.50 Carisa Kimbro18.00

14 221 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 71.50 Kathryn Bradley Byars17.00

15 212 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 71.00 Jayne E Iffla16.00

16 271 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 70.50 James T Gray15.00

17 382 TAMU Reyette Olena Tristan Bowen (A&M) 70.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 14.00

18 224 Cruzin To This CD Kathleen M Grayson 70.00 Kathleen M Grayson13.00

19 419 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 69.50 JODY WILSON BROOKS12.00

20 223 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 68.50 Kathleen M Grayson11.00

21 286 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca (Collegiate) 68.00 Colton R Baca10.00

22 383 Playboys Last Fling Taylor N Helms (TAMUW) 67.50 Taylor N Helms9.00

23 379 Heza San Jo Emalee Hoffman 67.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 8.00

24 352 Do Not Over Spin Cailyn Simonis 66.50 Cailyn Simonis7.00

25 384 Shiney Freckles Hayley Walker (Collegiate) 66.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 6.00

26 306 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 65.50 Prairie Point Ranch5.00

27 355 Cash For Legend Allison Smith (Collegiate) 65.00 Allison Smith4.00

28 376 Jewels A Diamond Morgan Askins 65.00 Morgan Askins3.00

29 300 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes 63.50 Peggy Hughes2.00

30 358 Cashs Peppy Chex Morgan L Merritt (Collegiate) 59.00 Morgan L Merritt1.00


